Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

02838521

Name of Company

Edisco Limited

1/ We

Christopher David Stevens
4th Floor

Southfield House

11 Liverpool Gardens
Worthing

BN11 1RY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 14 May 2009

Signed m Date 15 May 2009
—

Vantis Business Recovery Services o
4th Floor For Official Use

Southfield House Insclvency Section Post Room

e Mmer

Worthing
BN11 1RY

21/05/2009 228
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref: E0416WOR/CDS/JXJ/SMC
Software Supplied by Turmkey Computer Technalogy Limited. Glasgow

THURSDAY




+19/05 2009 TUE 16:08 FAX 020 7430 2727 ANTONY BATTY & CO Q011/018

Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Edisco Limited formery Equestrian Direct Insurance Services Limited

-on the 14 May 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed befare a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Andrew Griffiths of Flat 6,60 Tigne Street,Sliema,SiM11,Malta

Make oath and séy that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked AA1,B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 14 May 2009 the date of the

resolution for winding up and that the said wmtiﬁgi_ned on business as non-life.

insurance S SO L‘C]T@R%
3FIELD  COURT h

Sworn/affirmed at

Date

Signatures A}lﬂ_é_jq@b&\

Before Me Mww& LMD 1& AnNIMONE

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths or duly authorised officer,

Before swearing the affidavit the Sollcltor or-Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponhent are stated, and to [nitial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficlency In the affidavit In any of tha
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being reswom,




-19/05 -2009. TUE 16:08 FAX 020 7430 2727 ANTONY BATTY & C0

h012/018

Edisco Limited formerly Equestrian Direct Insurance Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2008
A - Summary of Assets
Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

. £ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Sale of business and assets 200,000.00 . 200,000.00
Rent deposit 2,550.00 2,080.35
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 202,080.35

Signature &LA&\\ pate _ /& — (A" LA




.19/05 -2009. TUE 16:09 FAX 020 7430 2727 ANTONY BATTY & C0 Bo13/018

Edisco Limited formerly Equestrian Direct Insurance Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 202,090.35
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards preferential creditors 202,090.35
Estimated prescribed part of net properfy where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 202,080.35
Debts secured by floating charges
Floating Charge Creditor 170,000.00
170,600.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 32,090.35
Estimated preseribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total agsets available to unsecured creditors 3209035
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shoxtfall to fioafing charge holders)
Shortiall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors : 587,743.63
[nland Revenue 8,071.00
Confingent Tiability Uncertain
. 595 814.63
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (563,724.28)
Estimated deflclency/surplus as regards creditors (563,724.28)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100,000.00
100,000.00
Estimated total deficlencylsurplus as regards members (6683,724.28)

7L —oV - 2oy

Date




Bot4/018

09 FAX 020 7430 2727 ANTONY BATTY & C0

.19/05.2009, TUE 16

LEYIE9SL

o000
OU'000'ess
Z9%T
el
azZV'h-
o8'lrl

' ISl
wo

00°000'041
aolzz'e
Ze'les
GOESY
L4
001208
o'y
04'808
¥4'908
00788
00'L¥9's
noo
¥Zom
[0'0sE'e
000027

Loy - v/ Sed

Sugejol, oI 2

00'C LHSIBA,

aunjeubis

BB ‘LIS "ELRIS 10048 Bub)L 0f ‘3 18H

YT M1 'ue Jo @s) ‘selBnog] '[2eug 104TY KL

O FiHY "AIBIAOE 1001 Jnalg WIB (330G JANAI] 'RINA HARS L 1NN

£HL B3N POBISSID BAY YUl '99H AIDI(A 12 X0 Od ‘SUUSD PIED PERYSEED

WH I 278 "PREUBl PEOY MOpEW BRI LE ‘BSNOH JYRINND

WNG LCAD 'Uokyucdn piojang ‘PEOH e8Py SARNIIL Ed S0 Ho0IF AEMOIS 8 "eSNCH Warenh
nri okg 'weubuing [ueSI02 8Ly ASKIDD PROT UDPRILCIE £

dNB $3 'WOpULT *gL0Z} X0 Ot “anuED Buissoocad

Q0001450 NRND SB{ SINIUNGRP UBNE QUNGS

HNE WZD3 "vopuo ‘epeBsdousia st

138 N “opue] 19ang ucueq 'es0i3 UeE Vi

Tue 21 'mopaly "adouiten) ‘ssnol sdicnsas

JNZ | bSH equonial YBiH ‘osnol LBnaIcqseN] Z¢ ° BZ "eshOH EIGA

NSO 135 ‘LOPLTT JHEAS WEMWANOS 08 | 'Bulping uld enig

DAE LAN 'UORUDT ‘PECK UISE B8 "RMOL LolEn3 100]3 PIE ‘saqErees 3 ouanesul
AYP 41 ‘Podiann P00 EUSNID 20014 151 "SUCHESE0 Awanasu)

Sre GLYT Uouen| ) ‘Asistry JsBT 9SO LopeNTEE 'eBEing uoHaaTig

UMD LON 'weyBugon ‘09.LL ¥0F Od ‘ARUSD S4AISS JIUKISN]

NDE I b 'aqwooiay YBIH 19948 4Eia7] 'etno Sawpen 'y jun

{109 821D *4oung "JoysAng ‘Pecl KApeeH 'sency AXPERH

132 S VRIPRS 'PECY [[9MI aMOL LU0 1031 1812

G8E 91ND "ABOGUES 5T PU| LMOTEIC,, LINOD UBARID 3 IUMY

dVe | LAAS ‘UopuDt 'sue BOpPE "susiUE] BY1 FEN0H WORIED PIC £

01 13d YnoreasRIed 13211S UMOMUSAA ‘BERCH UHOMUOA, Yefpe] sojes DSS

‘00 2 Ayeg Auojuy

CYME) MEIPUY

paYLY DOUENEY] UOYRIEWE L
Paigsoy (ILL

BupIeang

Pl weassg

TOPINS MORIT AIBUOS
SIUEHSSY [BIOIBWLD DY
K1 6N 20

3 g M WN
paglun sespdiug OOW
I |SDO[feLLE L) SHEWXET]

P11 2oeds 80RO SuErsy)
PT1EREY Dd

SLUCISTY PUE enUEsAsH WH
Swopng pare onausssd WH
FY1 ssapmnog

uo3

Pr1 Gupg ue(3

a1 (aysigad) AYdingy rg

8By ] Wh|LLBld BSND B P SIAZ0Ng UE01D

0S| JO00D
P 0O g Uy nIa
$11 oAy Joreg

117k ]
0010
Z0SD
Logd
0052
el
o)

Tt




{013/018

09 FAX 020 7430 2727 ANTONY BATTY & €0

18/05.2009, TUE 16

Vo = -/

Su|ei10) sap3 £

e

ameubls

JRED ‘SSUEY WMo B/l '#SN0H WO § 8Ing
OWE § SARS “Lopuan 'sUE 80D 's1I5ILST &Y "BENCH LBPIED) poeor

‘00 g Aneg Auojuy

WuBLGIeAl| USpJOR  OONH
gD Mepuy  DODH

6002/S0/7 4




